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Cross-references to the Upper Hutt and Hutt City Councils’
Submissions

Hutt City Council

Submission
Reference

Chapter, Page and Paragraph or Section Title

20.2
20.4
20.5

Chap 4: pg 85 – Policy 21: Explanation
Chap 5: section 5.6, pg 101
Summary
Chap 5: pgs 100-101, 116-118, pgs 130-133 – Policies 27-32

Upper Hutt City Council

Submission
Reference

Chapter, Page and Paragraph or Section Title

24.1
24.2
24.3
24.4
24.5
24.6
24.7
24.9

24.10
24.11
24.12
24.13
24.14
24.15
24.16
24.17
24.18
24.19
24.20
24.21
24.22
24.23

Summary: pgs v–vi
Chap 1: section 1.6, pg 6
Chap 1: section 1.13, pg 21
Chap 1: figure 8, pg 22
Chap 3: section 3.2, pg 34
Chap 4: pg 77 – Policy 12
Chap 4: table 4, pg 48
Chap 4: to be completed in next editing phase
Chap 4: pg 68 – Design Channel Alignment
Chap 4: pg 69
Chap 5: section 5.6, pg 101
Chap 5: pgs 100-101, 116-118, pgs 130-133 – Policies 27-32
Chap 5: table 7, pg 105
Chap 5: section 5.8, pg 115 – Timeframes
Chap 5: section 5.9, pg 115
Chap 4: pg 85 – Policy 21: Explanation
Chap 4: pg 80 – Policy 16
Chap 5: pg 130 – Policy 27
Chap 5: pg 133 – Policy 32
Chap 5: section 5.12, pg 117
Chap 5: section 5.12, pg 123
Chap 4: pg 78 – Policy 12: Explanation


